ALWIN HOLLAND ELEMENTARY

November 27t -

December 1%, 2017

MONDAY

Spaghetti & Meat Sauce
Veggies & Dip
Garlic Toast

TUESDAY

Quesadilla
Cold Plate
Veggies & Dip
Garlic Toast

$3.00
$1.50
$0.50

$3.00
$3.00
$1.50
$0.50
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Drinks -
$1.00

Choc.Milk
Milk

Water
Juice

WEDNESDAY

Chicken Noodle Soup
Smoothie

Fruit Cup

Bun

THURSDAY

Pizza Melt
Cheese Melt
Caesar Salad
Fruit Cup
Bun

FRIDAY

NID — NO SCHOOL
(Parent-Teacher
Interviews)

$3.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$0.50




